

## PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 70294759

---

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.067,30 RON - 1.067,30 RON

---

Descriere: 5014142 VOPSEA LAV.MISTER WEISS 17 L+AMORSA 3 L BUC 4 X 96,64 386,55 5013724 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 60 MM BUC 2 X 4,46 8,91 5013727 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 100 MM BUC 2 X 9,15 18,29 5012818 SET TRAFALLET 250X70 CU GRATAR H 02-0411 BUC 4 X 19,55 78,18 5012783 TRAFALLET POLIACRYL 150X35 H 02-1461 BUC 2 X 4,36 8,72 5012780 ROLA POLIACRYL 150X35 H 02-146 (2 BUC) BUC 4 X 4,47 17,88 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50MM 4359-44 BUC 2 X 7,28 14,55 5012814 TRAFALLET POLIESTER 100X30 H 02-1751 BUC 1 X 4,47 4,47 5013722 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 40 MM BUC 1 X 3,22 3,22 5012812 ROLA POLIESTER 100X30 H 02-175 (2 BUC) BUC 2 X 4,91 9,82 5013721 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 30 MM BUC 1 X 2,36 2,36 5001430 DANKE 05 EMAIL USC RAP MARO CIOCO 2.5L BUC 2 X 55,04 110,07 5013097 DANKE! DILUANT 0.9L BUC 2 X 12,52 25,04 6041320 BORD FRONTON (312,5)BAUDEMAN RAL3009 BUC 8 X 45,15 361,21 5007474 IPSOS RIG. CONSTRUCT GIPS T 25 KG SAC 1 X 18,03 18,03

---